
What’s on at Lawmuir?

Be Safe - Be successful  - Be Sensible - Be Smart 

Week Beginning 10th June 2024
Monday 10th June
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Miss Harper – Monitoring Guidance for SLT

Tuesday 11th June
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Relax Kids Session – Specific Pupils
• Yvonne McBean visiting from Bellshill Academy – Enhanced 

Transition

Wednesday 12th June
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• CLD Family Gardening Club
• Miss Hurst visiting Berryhill PS
• HT Finance Meeting
• Staff Meeting – at Newmains PS

Thursday 13th June
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• Tesco UNCRC Display – Miss Law
• A Hughes – Educational Psychologist in school
• New Intake Session 4 

Lunch Menu 
Week 3

Friday 14th June
• Breakfast Club 8.30am
• PTA FunDay (see attached flyer)

Dates for Your Diary 
June
Thursday 13th June – New P1 Transition Visit
Friday 14th June – PTA Fun Day – Whole School
Wednesday 19th June – P1 Assembly (Parents Invited)
Thursday 20th June – P7 Leavers Assembly 2pm
Friday 21st June – P7 Gradfest pm
Wednesday 26th June – School Closes for Summer at 1pm



Friday 7th June

Suggested Donation £1

We need your help.  

Can you help out at this event?

Please contact the school office so we 
can put you in touch with the PTA
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